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Otfice/Business Equipment

BENQ

Enjoyment Maotters

Savings on Projectors, LCD Monitors & Joy Books

Offer:

* 10% discount on mobile MRP, 10% on MRP for all the other various product linas like,
Projectos & notebooks & 5% on MREP on LCD Monitors.

Call to action: For Bast Deals from Bend call 1800 22 08 08 (Mo to Fri, 08:30 - 17:30) and
SalesEnguiryIn(@ Bend.com

ICICI Bank
Debit Cards

* Terms & Conditions apply
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Office/Business Equlprmeant

Savings on Power Genrators
Offers:

Call to action: For the Best Deals in Honda Generators contact Dealers,

EK 400
EBK 650
EBGSD GP
EM 650

EB 1000
EBK 1000
EXK 1200
EXK 1200 5
EE 2000 GFP
EXK 2000 AC
EXE 2000 5
EXK 2000
EXK 2800
EXK 2800 5

MRP

Rs.16,260
Rs.20,070
Rs.22,330
Rs.22,155
Rs.24,410
Rs.24,410
Rs.34,740
Rs.41,170
Rs.33,800
Rs.41,200
Rs.48,050
Rs.41,035
Rs.50,860
Rs.57,635

For details refer to page 51

ICICI Bank

Debit Cards

HONDA.

POWER PRODUCTS

PRESENTING THE WORLD’S
QUIETEST GENERATOR

Special Price
Rs. 15,850
Rs. 19,570
Rs.21,770
Rs. 21,600
Rs. 23,800
Rs.23,800
Rs.33,870
Rs.40,150
Rs.32 960
Rs. 40,170
Rs.i6,B50
Rs.40,890
Rs.40,590
Rs.56,190

* Terms & Conditions apply

. 2 By

Savings on Coffee/Tea Makers

Offer:
# 15% [Discount on MRP on Toasters, Tea Makers, Blenders, 0TGs, Coffee Makers & Dry Irons

Call to action: For the Best Deals in Office Electrical Appliances from Morphy Richards, contact
Distributors. For details refer to page 51

ICICI Bank
Debit Cards

* Terms & Conditions apply
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