















Savings on Projectors, LCD Monitors & Joy Books

## Offer

 10% discount on mobile MRP, 10% on MRP for all the other various product lines like, Projectos & notebooks & 5% on MRP on LCD Monitors.

Call to action: For Best Deals from BenQ call 1800 22 08 08 (Mon to Fri, 08:30 - 17:30) and SalesEnquiryIn@BenQ.com





\* Terms & Conditions apply





## Savings on Power Genrators

offers:	MRP	Special Price
• EK 400	Rs.16,260	Rs.15,850
• EBK 650	Rs.20,070	Rs.19,570
<ul> <li>EB650 GP</li> </ul>	Rs.22,330	Rs.21,770
• EM 650	Rs.22,155	Rs.21,600
• EB 1000	Rs.24,410	Rs.23,800
• EBK 1000	Rs.24,410	Rs.23,800
<ul> <li>EXK 1200</li> </ul>	Rs.34,740	Rs.33,870
<ul> <li>EXK 1200 S</li> </ul>	Rs.41,170	Rs.40,140
<ul> <li>EB 2000 GP</li> </ul>	Rs.33,800	Rs.32,960
<ul> <li>EXK 2000 AC</li> </ul>	Rs.41,200	Rs.40,170
<ul> <li>EXK 2000 S</li> </ul>	Rs.48,050	Rs.46,850
<ul> <li>EXK 2000</li> </ul>	Rs.41,935	Rs.40,890
<ul> <li>EXK 2800</li> </ul>	Rs.50,860	Rs.49,590
<ul> <li>EXK 2800 S</li> </ul>	Rs.57,635	Rs.56,190

Call to action: For the Best Deals in Honda Generators contact Dealers.
For details refer to page 51



## PRESENTING THE WORLD'S QUIETEST GENERATOR









Savings on Coffee/Tea Makers

## Offer

. 15% Discount on MRP on Toasters, Tea Makers, Blenders, OTGs, Coffee Makers & Dry Irons

Call to action: For the Best Deals in Office Electrical Appliances from Morphy Richards, contact
Distributors. For details refer to page 51



